Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd.
E-30, Electronic Estate, G.I.D.C.,  Sector - 26, Gandhinagar - 382 028, Gujarat, India.
www.SLTmicrowave.com | microwave@SLTL.in | +91-9099071094
 Our foam absorbers are fire retardant with zero
halogen means thereby avoid formation of toxic
gases like HCl /HBr and poisonous gases like
phosgene.
 RoHS Compliant.
POLYURETHANE FOAM BASED MULTI-LAYER FLAT
MICROWAVE ABSORBERS (MICROWAVE ABSORBENT
MATERIAL – FLAT MULTILAYER TYPE)
FEATURES:
TYPICAL REFLECTIVITY PERFORMANCE
Absorber Type Thickness
Reflectivity (dB) at Near Normal Incidence with respect to Metal at
frequency.
800MHz 1 GHz 3 GHz
10 GHz and
higher
FU-ML-150 150 mm -15 dB -17 dB -17 dB -20 dB
FU-ML-120 120 mm -15 dB -15 dB -17 dB -20 dB
FU-ML-100 100 mm -12 dB -15 dB -17 dB -20 dB
FU-ML-60 60 mm - -10dB -17 dB -20 dB
FU-ML-50 50 mm - - -17dB -18 dB
FU-ML-30 30 mm - - -15 dB -17 dB
Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd.
E-30, Electronic Estate, G.I.D.C.,  Sector - 26, Gandhinagar - 382 028, Gujarat, India.
www.SLTmicrowave.com | microwave@SLTL.in | +91-9099071094
FU-ML MICROWAVE ABSORBERS